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PRODUCT TRAINING SCHEDULE 
KYA SANDS - Q4 - 2023
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Morning 08:00 - 
15:30

08:00 - 
15:30

08:00 - 
15:30

08:00 - 
15:30

08:00 - 
15:30

08:00 - 
15:30

08:00 - 
15:30

08:00 - 
15:30

Time FULL 
DAY

FULL 
DAY

FULL 
DAY

FULL 
DAY

FULL 
DAY

FULL 
DAY

FULL 
DAY

FULL 
DAY

Venue KYA 
SANDS

KYA 
SANDS

KYA 
SANDS

KYA 
SANDS

KYA 
SANDS

KYA 
SANDS

KYA 
SANDS

KYA 
SANDS

Cost Per 
Person

FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE

Dates

OCTOBER 14 OCT 21 OCT 28 OCT

NOVEMBER 2 NOV 9 NOV 16 NOV 23 NOV 30 NOV

TRAINING COURSE DATES

JOIN OUR MAILING LIST FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

https://www.centsys.co.za/newsletter-sign-up/ www.facebook.com/CenturionSystemsRSA

www.twitter.com/askCenturion

www.linkedin.com/company/centurion-systems

www.youtube.com/user/CenturionSystems www.instagram.com/centurion.systems

+27 11 699 2508 |  Training@CenturionSystems.co.za


